
Le Bocage - Fenouillet
27/08/2016 - 28/08/2016

Championnat de Ligue 2016
Midi-Pyrénées

All skiers Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.  Champt.Ligue  Coupe Bocage 1  Coupe Bocage 2       Overall  

1   Faisy Jean Baptiste 31-07   Ope M 2,50/58/10.75 6,00/58/11.25 3,00/58/10.75   915,25 
2   Witczak Thomas 97-24   -17 M 2,00/58/11.25 5,00/58/12.00 1,50/58/11.25   855,49 
3   Arteon Julien 31-03   Ope M 4,00/58/12.00 4,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/11.25   836,16 
4   Sonier Perrine 31-09   -14 F 1,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00   857,14 
5   Lacam Jacques 46-02   45+ M 3,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/14.25 1,50/34   715,91 
6   Orts Jean-Philippe 31-03   35+ M 0,50/55/14.25 3,00/55/13.00 2,50/55/14.25   707,87 
7   Mironneau Patrick 31-09   45+ M 4,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00 3,50/55/14.25   704,55 
8   Hilaire Vincent 31-09   Ope M 5,00/58/14.25 3,50/58/14.25 3,25/58/14.25   666,67 
9   Desseaux Guillaume 82-01   -21 M 1,00/58/14.25 4,00/58/14.25 1,50/58/14.25   662,86 

10   Sonier Pierre 31-09   45+ M 5,50/55/16.00 2,00/55/14.25 4,25/55/16.00   636,36 
11   Constans Bastien 31-05   -14 M 5,00/34 1,00/55/14.25 1,50/55/16.00   639,53 
12   Cecco Emmanuel 31-09   35+ M 3,00/55/16.00 2,50/55/18.25 1,00/34   573,03 
13   Pradat Lola 31-06   -14 F 1,50/55/16.00 3,50/55/18.25 2,00/55/16.00   680,27 
14   Dubrun Anthony 31-09   Ope M 4,00/37 2,00/58/16.00 4,00/58/18.25   564,97 
15   Magana Gerard 31-06   55+ M 3,00/34 5,00/34 4,00/55/18.25   534,88 
16   Berniolles Alain 31-06   45+ M 4,00/55/18.25   522,73 
17   Magana Karine 31-06   Ope F 2,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/18.25 5,50/52   530,12 
18   De Lagarcie Olivier 31-09   55+ M 1,50/55/18.25 2,00/55/18.25 0,50/55/18.25   511,63 
19   Rossetto Timothee 82-01   -21 M 2,00/52 4,00/55/18.25 2,00/58/18.25   502,86 
20   Laverton Sandrine 31-09   35+ F 3,25/49 3,25/49 5,00/49   466,67 
21   Belrepayre Louis 82-01   -17 M 1,00/43 2,00/46 1,00/49   289,02 
22   Gonzalez Damien 31-06   -14 M 0,50/37 4,50/34 3,50/37   110,47 
23   De Villefort Stephane 46-02   45+ M 5,50/34   62,50 
24   Miens Matteo 31-06   -14 M 2,00/34 2,00/34 1,25/34   23,26 
25   Chanu Eric 31-06   55+ M 2,00/34   23,26 

All skiers Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.  Champt.Ligue  Coupe Bocage 1  Coupe Bocage 2       Overall  

1   Witczak Thomas 97-24   -17 M 4020 4840 4090   461,83 
2   Sonier Perrine 31-09   -14 F 2980 3530 4040   535,81 
3   Magana Fabrice 31-06   Ope M 2770 3580   287,55 
4   Pradat Lola 31-06   -14 F 2450 2100 1800   324,93 
5   Mironneau Patrick 31-09   45+ M 1560 1510 2050   446,62 
6   Magana Gerard 31-06   55+ M 1140 1540 880   370,19 
7   Magana Karine 31-06   Ope F 1030 1160 700   115,54 
8   Gonzalez Damien 31-06   -14 M 840 820 840   91,01 
9   Constans Bastien 31-05   -14 M 550 780   84,51 

10   Miens Matteo 31-06   -14 M 660 200 410   71,51 

All skiers Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.  Champt.Ligue  Coupe Bocage 1  Coupe Bocage 2       Overall  

1   Witczak Thomas 97-24   -17 M 28,8m 31,9m 28,6m   530,74 
2   Mironneau Patrick 31-09   45+ M 23,5m 25,2m 25,5m   439,19 
3   Sonier Perrine 31-09   -14 F 23,9m 24,4m 24,9m   679,86 
4   Pradat Lola 31-06   -14 F 19,2m 18,0m 20,3m   514,39 
5   Constans Bastien 31-05   -14 M 17,2m 18,3m 17,7m   327,13 
6   Magana Karine 31-06   Ope F 14,9m 15,0m 13,5m   180,36 
7   Lambert Paul 31-06   -10 M 7,6m 7,4m 7,9m   106,15 
8   Gonzalez Damien 31-06   -14 M 0,00m 7,0m 7,8m   47,87 
9   Miens Matteo 31-06   -14 M 0,00m 7,2m 7,6m   42,55 
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Championnat de Ligue 2016
Midi-Pyrénées

All skiers Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Sonier Perrine 31-09   -14 F 857,14  535,81  679,86  2072,81 
2   Witczak Thomas 97-24   -17 M 820,81  461,83  530,74  1813,38 
3   Mironneau Patrick 31-09   45+ M 653,41  446,62  439,19  1539,22 
4   Pradat Lola 31-06   -14 F 673,47  324,93  474,82  1473,22 
5   Constans Bastien 31-05   -14 M 639,53  84,51  327,13  1051,17 
6   Magana Karine 31-06   Ope F 530,12  115,54  180,36  826,02 
7   Gonzalez Damien 31-06   -14 M 110,47  91,01  47,87  249,35 
8   Miens Matteo 31-06   -14 M 14,53  44,42  42,55  101,50 

Chief Judge
Dupont Patrick

Homologator
Constans Olivier

Scorer
Defforge Valerie


